RESSEVHAE

S KI S I Z E ROSEVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION HAS CLASSIC STYLE

NORDIC SKIS FOR RENT. NEWER SKIIERS SHOULD USE

SHORTER SKIS.
INVENTORY IS THE NUMBER OF SKIS ON HAND AT THE
BEGINNING OF THE SEASON AND MAY NOT REFLECT
CURRENT AVAILABILITY

SKILENGTH (CM) USER WEIGHT (LBS) INVENTORY
160 88-120 3
176 110-143 2
180 121-154 2
186 143-176 3
190 154-187 4
1615 176-198 2
196 176-209 4
200 187-220 0
205 198-231 2
210 209-242 4

215 220+ 1



POLLE SIZ

CHART

POLE SIZE CHART

110
120
125
130
135
140
145
150
155

160

RISSEVHAE

ROSEVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION HAS CLASSIC STYLE
NORDIC SKIS FOR RENT. POLE LENGTH CORRELATES TO
USER HEIGHT.

INVENTORY IS THE NUMBER OF POLES ON HAND AT THE
BEGINNING OF THE SEASON AND MAY NOT REFLECT

CURRENT AVAILABILITY
USER HEIGHT (FT) INVENTORY

4'3 - 4'7 1
4'7 -5'0 1
210 = 58 1
58 = 59 4
5'5-5'8 4
5'8 - 510 4
510 - 6'0 3
6'0 - 6'2 2
6'2-6'4 1

6'4 + 3



RESSEVHAE

YOUTH
SKIS

ROSEVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION HAS CLASSIC STYLE NORDIC SKIS FOR RENT.
INVENTORY IS THE NUMBER OF BOOTS ON HAND AT THE BEGINNING OF THE SEASON AND MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

YOUTH SKIS GENERALLY FIT KIDS BETWEEN THE AGES OF 6 AND 11, SKI PACKAGE COMES WITH TELESCOPING SKI POLES THAT CAN BE
ADJUSTED FOR THE PERFECT FIT. AS AN ADDED BONUS, THE BINDINGS ALLOW KIDS TO WEAR THEIR OWN WINTER BOOTS, NO NEED TO FUSS
WITH THEM ADJUSTING TO A NEW SHOE OR A SHOE NOT FITTING CORRECTLY.



