

SKI SIZE CHART

ROSEVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION HAS **CLASSIC** STYLE NORDIC SKIS FOR RENT. NEWER SKIIERS SHOULD USE SHORTER SKIS.

INVENTORY IS THE NUMBER OF SKIS ON HAND AT THE BEGINNING OF THE SEASON AND MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT AVAILABILITY

SKI LENGTH (CM)	USER WEIGHT (LBS)	INVENTORY
160	88-120	3
176	110-143	2
180	121-154	2
186	143-176	3
190	154-187	4
195	176-198	2
196	176-209	4
200	187-220	0
205	198-231	2
210	209-242	4
215	220+	1



POLE SIZE CHART

ROSEVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION HAS **CLASSIC** STYLE NORDIC SKIS FOR RENT. POLE LENGTH CORRELATES TO USER HEIGHT.

INVENTORY IS THE NUMBER OF POLES ON HAND AT THE BEGINNING OF THE SEASON AND MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT AVAILABILITY

POLE SIZE CHART	USER HEIGHT (FT)	INVENTORY
110	4'3 - 4'7	1
120	4'7 - 5'0	1
125	5'0 - 5'3	1
130	5'3 - 5'5	4
135	5'5 - 5'8	4
140	5'8 - 5'10	4
145	5'10 - 6'0	3
150	6'0 - 6'2	2
155	6'2 - 6'4	1
160	6'4 +	3



YOUTH SKIS

ROSEVILLE PARKS AND RECREATION HAS CLASSIC STYLE NORDIC SKIS FOR RENT.
INVENTORY IS THE NUMBER OF BOOTS ON HAND AT THE BEGINNING OF THE SEASON AND MAY NOT REFLECT CURRENT AVAILABILITY.

YOUTH SKIS GENERALLY FIT KIDS BETWEEN THE AGES OF 6 AND 11, SKI PACKAGE COMES WITH TELESCOPING SKI POLES THAT CAN BE ADJUSTED FOR THE PERFECT FIT. AS AN ADDED BONUS, THE BINDINGS ALLOW KIDS TO WEAR THEIR OWN WINTER BOOTS, NO NEED TO FUSS WITH THEM ADJUSTING TO A NEW SHOE OR A SHOE NOT FITTING CORRECTLY.